2019F|JE||§|BE:EF}|_I£7C% CHINA MINING 2019
BIEER AR (BHEEEHE)
Shuttle Bus Schedule (From Hotels to the Venue)

REAE RZERF A Departure Time
FIEKE o 2019.10.9  2019.10.10 2019.10.11
KA 4 B2 ORIE ) . )
Tianjin Golden Crown Hotel 12:10 SR 00
KA 2t g [ Bl s
(MBS IE)D ) ) )
Tianjin Vienna International Hotel 12:10 8:00 8:00
(Tianjin Guizhou Road Store)
TR A AR ) . )
The Astor Hotel Tianjin 12:10 SR SHSL
3 i H R 7
AL LR ) 12:10 8:00 8:00
Tangla Hotel Tianjin
R B B RIS 12:10 8:00 8:00
Friend Hotel
T HTR bl 5 . . .
Tianjin Grand View Hotel 12:20 8:15 8:15
IR B FENE . . .
Renaissance Tianjin Lakeview Hotel 12:30 8:20 8:20
ey A¥ -y
REERFIEIIS 12:30 8:20 8:20
Geneva Hotel — Tianjin
REIK B RS ) . )
12:30 8:20 8:20
Crystal Palace Hotel Tianjin
. PPN . 8:20 8:20
TSR S 1230
Tianjin Yingbin Hotel No. 6 13-30 13-30
. fin Je B ) 12:30 8:20 8:20
Jinlong International Hotel




20197RE EEFH I KES CHINA MINING 2019

ML 2R (BZTEHR)
Shuttle Bus Schedule (From the Venue)
BIEHERE R ZEW}E] Departure Time
Pickup Hotels 2019.10.9 2019.10.10 2019.10.11
K4 2R E ) ) )
A Tianjin Golden Crown Hotel 17:30 17:50 17:30
T 2 g [ B s
B gl 17:30 17:50 17:30

Tianjin Vienna International Hotel
(Tianjin Guizhou Road Store)

3 i
C REANEENBUE 17:30 17:50 17:30
The Astor Hotel Tianjin

3 I [ R s
D R L L HER WG 17:30 17:50 17:30
Tangla Hotel Tianjin
E j?ﬁ;%ﬂ’ﬁ%j(?@fé 17:30 17:50 17:30
Friend Hotel
F | REFHEEL 17:30 17:50 17:30
Tianjin Grand View Hotel
TR e e
G . SRR 17:30 17:50 17:30
Renaissance Tianjin Lakeview Hotel
RET 1 N
H REERERIL 17:30 17:50 17:30
Geneva Hotel — Tianjin
REEK & B RS . . .
I Crystal Palace Hotel Tianjin LreEl DSy LEEl
K T PN b . L0 LA
G . . ) 17:30
Tianjin Yingbin Hotel No. 6 17:50 17:30
K e e [ b 17:30 17:50 17:30

Jinlong International Hotel

KA (Pickup Location) : NLJE/THI/ ¥ (Square in front of Hall N1)



